Atlas Manual Hydraulic Press Data Sheet
Ideal for applications such as: Cement, Metals,
Mining & Food Stuffs
The Atlas 15 ton and 25 ton Manual Hydraulic Presses
have been designed to handle a wide variety of pressing
applications. They are specifically suited to the preparation
of KBr discs using Specac Evacuable Pellet Dies.
The Atlas Presses can also be used with Specac Heated

- Gauges for low pressure applications
(0-1, 0-2, & 0-5 ton options)
Ordering Information:
GS15011 Atlas 15T Manual Hydraulic Press
GS25011 Atlas 25T Manual Hydraulic Press
Spares and Consumables
GS15100 Replacement Seals and Gaskets
kit for Manual Hydraulic Presses
GS15101 Hydraulic Oil (1litre)
Low Tonnage Guage Kits
GS15051 0-1 Ton Gauge Conversion Kit
GS15052 0-2 Ton Gauge Conversion Kit
GS15055 0-5 Ton Gauge Conversion Kit
Specifications
Max heigh (at handle)
Width
Depth